
ОДМ Республики Беларусь по дзюдо
г.Полоцк

28‐29.02.2020 MenU16‐66 

НОРКА
Tatami: 1, Участник: 30 

00 ‐ 10 [0:23] 

Результаты

Pos

5

7
НОРКА

СЕВЕРИНЕЦ

V38

Имя

КАРПЕНКО

КРУГЛИК

01 ‐ 00s1 [6:04]

ЛУКАШОВ
10 ‐ 00 [1:40]

НОРКА

ЖДАНОВИЧ
00 ‐ 01s2 [3:00] 10 ‐ 00 [2:50] 

00s1 ‐ 10 [3:40]

ЛУКАШОВ 

01 ‐ 00s1 [3:47]

7 Кирилл КАПОТЬ
BLR/М обл. СДЮСШ 1 Борисов МСиТ 

1 Иван ЛУКАШОВ
BLR/Мг БГУОР Динамо 

2 Климентий КЛИМАШЕВСКИЙ
BLR/М ГЦОР ед.Минск МСиТ 

3 Владислав НОРКА
BLR/М ГЦОР ед.Минск МСиТ 

3 Леонид КАРПЕНКО
BLR/Вт НГУОР МСиТ 

5 Никита КОРАГА
BLR/Гр СДЮШОР Д Динамо 
Илья ЛИТВАК
BLR/Вт СДЮШОР Полоцк МСиТ 
Алексей ЖДАНОВИЧ
BLR/Бр СДЮШОР ЕиВ Бар.МСиТ 

29

МЫШИНСКИЙ Алексей

НОРКА Владислав
BLR/Мг СДЮШОР 3 Могилев МСиТ 

BLR/М ГЦОР ед.Минск МСиТ 

КРУГЛИК Владислав
BLR/Бр СДЮШОР по ГиБ Бар.МСиТ 

33

39

41

КОРАГА Никита
BLR/Гр СДЮШОР Д Динамо 

ЖДАНОВИЧ Алексей
BLR/Бр СДЮШОР ЕиВ Бар.МСиТ 

34

ЛИТВАК

КАПОТЬ

ЛИТВАК

КАПОТЬ
01 ‐ 00 [3:00] 

ЛИТВАК Илья

00 ‐ 11s1 [2:43] 

КОВАЛЕВСКИЙ Владислав
BLR/Вт СДЮШОР Дубровно МСиТ 

35

40

42
КОВАЛЕНКО Илья
BLR/Вт НГУОР МСиТ 

36

V37

НОРКА Владислав

1

НОРКА Владислав
BLR/М ГЦОР ед.Минск МСиТ 

2

МЫШИНСКИЙ Алексей

КАРПЕНКО Леонид
BLR/Мг СДЮШОР 3 Могилев МСиТ 

BLR/Вт НГУОР МСиТ 

17

30

СЕВЕРИНЕЦ Александр

ЛУЦКЕВИЧ Андрей
BLR/Вт СДЮШОР Орша МСиТ 

BLR/М обл. СДЮСШ 1 Борисов МСиТ 

31
ЛИТВАК Илья
BLR/Вт СДЮШОР Полоцк МСиТ 

32

ВАЙЦЕХОВИЧ Владислав

КАПОТЬ Кирилл
BLR/Вт СДЮШОР Орша МСиТ 

BLR/М обл. СДЮСШ 1 Борисов МСиТ 

00 ‐ 10 [1:41] 

10 ‐ 00 [2:58] 

10 ‐ 00 {0:51] 

10 ‐ 00 [0:20] 

01s1 ‐ 00s2 [3:46] 

00 ‐ 10 [0:20] 

‐ [37978:24] 

10 ‐ 00s1 [1:23] 

3. 

3. 

1. 

1

17

9

25

‐ [] 

КАРПЕНКО

КРУГЛИК

01 ‐ 10 [2:34] 

3

СИНЬКЕВИЧ Дмитрий

КРУГЛИК Владислав
BLR/М СДЮШОР по СЕ МСиТ 

BLR/Бр СДЮШОР по ГиБ Бар.МСиТ 

4

ВОРОШКО Максим

ВАРИВОДА Марат
BLR/Вт ЦСДЮШОР БОГАТЫРЬ СКФПБ 

BLR/Гм ДЮСШ БТЭУ СКФПБ 

18

5

21

13

29

00s2 ‐ 01s1 [5:04] 

ВАРИВОДА

25

ЛУКАШОВ

01 ‐ 00 [3:00] 

ЛУКАШОВ

ЖДАНОВИЧ
01s1 ‐ 10 [2:49]

5

ЛУКАШОВ Иван

СЕВЕРИНЕЦ Александр
BLR/Мг БГУОР Динамо 

BLR/Вт СДЮШОР Орша МСиТ 

6

ЛУЦКЕВИЧ Андрей

БУДАРИН Юрий
BLR/М обл. СДЮСШ 1 Борисов МСиТ 

BLR/Гм ДЮСШ УСиТ 

19

3

19

11

27

10 ‐ 00s2 [2:05] 

ЛУЦКЕВИЧ

ГРИНКЕВИЧ

00s3 ‐ 10s1 [6:31] 

7

ГРИНКЕВИЧ Валерий

ЛЕЙЧЕНКО Никита
BLR/М обл. ГУМОКСДЮШОР СКА 

BLR/Вт СДЮШОР Полоцк МСиТ 

8

КУЛАКОВ Илья

ЖДАНОВИЧ Алексей
BLR/М СДЮШОР по СЕ МСиТ 

BLR/Бр СДЮШОР ЕиВ Бар.МСиТ 

20

7

23

15

31

10 ‐ 00 [0:11] 

ЖДАНОВИЧ

26

10 ‐ 00 [0:20] 

37

КАРПЕНКО
01s1 ‐ 00s2 [7:46]

00 ‐ 01s2 [8:03] 

КОРАГА

10s1 ‐ 00s1 [1:37] 

КОРАГА

КОВАЛЕВСКИЙ
00 ‐ 10s1 [1:10]

КЛИМАШЕВСКИЙ
10 ‐ 00 [2:17]

9

КОРАГА Никита
BLR/Гр СДЮШОР Д Динамо 

10

ЛИТВАК Илья

ХАЦКЕВИЧ Владислав
BLR/Вт СДЮШОР Полоцк МСиТ 

BLR/М обл. СДЮШОР БЕЛАЗ СКА 

21

2

18

10

26

‐ [] 

ЛИТВАК

БОРОВИК

00s2 ‐ 01s1 [3:24] 

11

БОРОВИК Руслан

ДУБАЧ Дмитрий
BLR/Вт ЦСДЮШОР БОГАТЫРЬ СКФПБ 

BLR/Бр КСДЮШОР Кобр.р‐на МСиТ 

12

НАПЕЛЕНОК Матвей

КОВАЛЕВСКИЙ Владислав
BLR/Гм СДЮШОР Гомсельмаш МСиТ 

BLR/Вт СДЮШОР Дубровно МСиТ 

22

6

22

14

30

10 ‐ 00 [1:08] 

КОВАЛЕВСКИЙ

27

КЛИМАШЕВСКИЙ

01 ‐ 11 [1:22] 

КЛИМАШЕВСКИЙ

КОВАЛЕНКО
00 ‐ 10 [1:36]

13

КЛИМАШЕВСКИЙ Климентий

ВАЙЦЕХОВИЧ Владислав
BLR/М ГЦОР ед.Минск МСиТ 

BLR/Вт СДЮШОР Орша МСиТ 

14

МОЖАРЕВ Ярослав

КАПОТЬ Кирилл
BLR/Бр СДЮШОР Брест Динамо 

BLR/М обл. СДЮСШ 1 Борисов МСиТ 

23

4

20

12

28

11 ‐ 00 [1:04] 

КАПОТЬ

ШКИРЕНКО

00s1 ‐ 10 [1:47] 

15

ШКИРЕНКО Максим

ЧУЕШКОВ Андрей
BLR/Вт СДЮШОР Полоцк МСиТ 

BLR/Гм СДЮШОР Гом р‐на УСиТ 

16

МОРОЗ Владислав

КОВАЛЕНКО Илья
BLR/М СДЮШОР по СЕ МСиТ 

BLR/Вт НГУОР МСиТ 

24

8

24

16

32

10 ‐ 00s1 [0:54] 

КОВАЛЕНКО

28

10 ‐ 00 [0:48] 

38

КОРАГА
10 ‐ 00 [0:44]

10 ‐ 00 [2:22] 

43

ЛУКАШОВ Иван

00 ‐ 10 [1:04]

A 

Иван 

B 

C 

D 

R
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КАРПЕНКО 
Леонид 
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0
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.
 

BLR/Мг БГУОР Динамо 

BLR/М ГЦОР ед.Минск МСиТ 
КЛИМАШЕВСКИЙ Климентий

BLR/М ГЦОР ед.Минск МСиТ 

BLR/Вт СДЮШОР Полоцк МСиТ 

КАРПЕНКО Леонид
BLR/Вт НГУОР МСиТ 


